



O R D E R

Interlocutory Application Nos. 2 & 3 are allowed.  
Delay in filing application for restoration is  
condoned.

Transfer petition is restored.  
Issue fresh notice to respondents.  
List the matter after summer vacation.

.....J.  
[P. SATHASIVAM]

NEW DELHI  
30TH APRIL, 2012

.....J.  
[J. CHELAMESWAR]